As a maintained school (September - March)

Sparkenhoe Community Primary School Governing Body

Governor Information						
Name	Governor Type*	Term of	Position	Register of	Attendance	
		Office ends		Interests	2018/2019	
			Chair of	None	7/7	
Mr Lee Jowett	Co-opted Governor	31/08/2021	Governors			
Prof Robert John	Co-opted Governor	11/12/2021		None	6/7	
Mrs Susan Hind	Authority Governor	31/08/2021		None	5/7	
Ms Jo Webb	Parent Governor	31/08/2019	Vice Chair of	Co-opted	7/7	
			Governors	governor at		
				Fosse		
				Primary		
				School		
Mrs Sharmen Rahman	Parent Governor	31/08/2019		None	4/7	
Mr Neil Thorpe	Staff Governor	31/08/2019		None	6/7	
Mrs Rhian Jones	Headteacher	Ex-officio		None	7/7	
Mrs Jennifer Bosworth	Associate Member	11/06/2021		None	3/7	
Ms Nazma Hamid	Associate Member	09/07/2021		Employed by	6/7	
				the School		

^{*} Co-opted Governors are appointed by the governing body for a 4 year term of office, Authority governors are nominated by the Local Authority and appointed by the governing body for a 4 year term of office, parent governors are elected by the parent body for a 2 year term of office and staff governors are elected by the staff body of the school for a 2 year term of office.

As an Academy Local Governing Body (April – July)

Governor Information						
Name	Governor Type**	Term of Office ends	Position	Register of Interests	Attendance 2018/2019	
			Chair of	None	2/2	
Mr Lee Jowett	Local Governor	31/08/2021	Governors			
Prof Robert John	Local Governor	11/12/2021		None	0/2	
Mrs Susan Hind	Local Governor	31/08/2021		None	1/2	
Ms Jo Webb	Parent Governor	31/08/2019	Vice Chair of Governors	Co-opted governor at Fosse Primary School	2/2	
Mrs Sharmen Rahman	Parent Governor	31/08/2019		None	1/2	
Mr Neil Thorpe	Staff Governor	31/08/2019		None	2/2	
Mrs Rhian Jones	Headteacher	Ex-officio		None	2/2	
Mrs Jennifer Bosworth	Associate Local Governor	11/06/2021		None	0/2	
Ms Nazma Hamid	Associate Local Governor	09/07/2021		Employed by the School	1/2	

^{**} All local governors shall be appointed by the Trust Board following election or recommendation from the LGB as appropriate.